PLAN HOLDERS

CONTRACT NO. 59-14-03 — REPAIRS AND RESURFACING EASTBOUND ROADWAY, MILEPOST 217.3 TO MILEPOST 218.3,

MAHONING COUNTY, OHIO

DOCUMENTS REQUESTED

DATE
5/28/14
5/29/14
5/29/14
6/3/14
6/3/14

COMPANY

Burton Scot Contractors, LLC

The Shelly Company — Northeast Div.
Shelly & Sands, Inc.

Cook Paving & Construction Co.
Karvo Paving Co.

WWW.BIDEXPRESS.COM

ADDRESS

11330 Kinsman Road

8920 Canyon Falls Blvd., Suite 120
720 Home Avenue

11360 Brookpark Road

4524 Hudson Drive

OPENS: JUNE 10, 2014 AT 2:00 P.M. (E.D.T))

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
Newbury, Ohio 44065
Twinsburg, Ohio 44087
Akron, Ohio 44310-4191
Brooklyn, Ohio 44130
Stow, Ohio 44224

PHONE

440/543-1011
330/405-4165
330/253-3612
216/267-7705
330/929-9616


http://www.bidexpress.com/

